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TEXAS REAL ESTATE INSPECTOR ADVISORY COMMITTEE 
 

Appointed to Terms Expiring 2011  
Ray Armendáriz, Inspector 
Armendáriz Inspection Service 
601 Las Olas Ct. 
El Paso, TX 79932 

  
915/833-0147 (Business) 
                        (Fax) 
ArmendarizInspec@aol.com 

 
Larry J. Foster, Inspector  
CHAIRMAN  
3800 Ben Garza Lane 
Austin, Texas 78749 

 
512/440-7141 (Business) 
512/440-7144 (Fax) 
larry@fosterinspections.com 

 
 
Mary Wheeler, Public Member 
P. O. Box 80371    
Austin, Texas 78708-0371 
 

 
512/339-6386  
mary.wheeler.80371@sbcglobal.net 

Appointed to Terms Expiring 2013    
Curtis Carr, Inspector 
The Home Team 
6550 Concord 
Beaumont, Texas  77708 

  
409/838-5440 (Business) 
409/838-5464 (Fax) 
ht223@hometeaminspection.com 

 
 
Jill Frankel, Public Member 
SECRETARY  
Jones &Harrell, P.C. 
2010 Bird Creek Drive, Suite 101 
P.O. Box 3310 
Temple, TX  76505-3310 

  
 
254/771/1855 (Business) 
254/771/2082 (Fax) 
jill@jonesandharrell.com 

 
Brad R. Phillips, Inspector  
P.O. Box 1369 
Temple, Texas 76503 

 
254/770-8057 (Business) 
251/770-1957 (Fax) 
Bradp@homespec1.com  

Appointed to Terms Expiring 2015   
 
Denise Robbins, Public Member 
29818 FM 1093, Suite 100 
Fulshear, TX 77441-3918 

  
281/346/0221 (Business) 
281/346/0149 (Fax) 
denise.robbins@csbec.com 

 
Brian P. Murphy, Inspector 
VICE-CHAIR 
2025 Brianna Lane    
Arlington, TX 76001 

 
817/467-0213 (Business) 
817/467-0120 (Fax) 
brian@a-actionhomeinspection.com  
 

 
Fred Willcox, Inspector  
9016 Larston    
Houston, Texas 77055 
 

 
713/461-0009  (Business) 
fred@willcoxinspections.com 




